## SPOKANE, WASHINGTON

## Marianne Guenther Bornhoft

*Residential* 509-879-3779 | marianne@bornhoft.com



Downtown Spokane from Palisades Park



Marianne Bornhoft is a past President of the Spokane Association of REALTORS®. She is also a Director for the Washington Association of REALTORS® and the Washington Association of REALTORS® Vice President Elect of Information Systems. In addition, Marianne is a past Spokane Association Director. Marianne has been a REALTOR® since 1995 and works for Windermere Manito/LLC. She is 2016 president of the YPN.

In 2014, **Marianne** won the Spokane Association of REALTORS® award for REALTOR® of the Year and The Catalyst's Top Women in Business Mover and Shaker award. In 2012, she received the Spokane Association's REALTOR® Achievement Award. She was also awarded the Spokane Association's 2009 Excellence in Professionalism award.